[bookmark: _GoBack]Notes Section-1 - 10:00 – 10:20 – List of Invitees (Attendees)

	State Rep
	 
	 
	Reply (note grey was NoREPLY - but see rply to email before drop)
	(color = sent 2nd to ask if should stay on email) blank is NoREPLY

	"Akre, Tom" 
	 
	<AkreT@si.edu>,
	Commuter
	 

	 
	"Lacher, Iara" 
	<LacherI@si.edu>,
	Commuter
	 

	 
	"Fergus, Craig" 
	FergusC@si.edu
	Commuter
	 

	 
	"McShea, Bill"
	McSheaW@si.edu
	no
	KEEP ON

	"Albright, Ray" 
	 
	<Ray_Albright@nps.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	"Ambrose, Jon" 
	 
	<Jon.Ambrose@dnr.ga.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Angermeier, Paul”
	 
	<biota@vt.edu>,
	no
	 

	"Babson, Amanda"
	 
	<amanda_babson@nps.gov>,
	 
	KEEP ON

	“Bassow, Amanda” 
	 
	<Amanda.Bassow@nfwf.org>,
	Call-in
	 

	“Brennan, Jean” 
	 
	<jean_brennan@fws.gov>,
	Commuter
	 

	"Brewer, Gwenda" 
	 
	<gwenda.brewer@maryland.gov>,
	no
	 

	“Brown, Madeline”  
	 
	<mub594@psu.edu>,
	Commuter
	 

	"Carter, Ed"
	 
	<Ed.Carter@tn.gov>,
	see alt
	 

	 
	“Wathen, Greg”
	<greg.wathen@tn.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	 
	“English, Pandy” 
	<Pandy.English@tn.gov>,
	 
	 

	"Chance, Stephanie"
	 
	<stephanie_chance@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	"Cole, Dick" 
	 
	<Richard.A.Cole@usace.army.mil>,
	Call-in
	 

	"Costanzo, Bridgett" 
	 
	<Bridgett.Costanzo@va.usda.gov>,
	Commuter
	 

	"Crews, Evan R" 
	 
	<ercrews@tva.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	 
	"Hayden-Morgan, Rebecca"  
	<rlhayden@tva.gov>,
	Commuter
	 

	 
	“O’Quinn, Shannon” 
	<tsoquinn@tva.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Day, Diana”
	 
	<diday@state.pa.us>,
	Commuter
	 

	“Durbrow, Rick” 
	 
	<Durbrow.Rick@epamail.epa.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	“Elowe, Ken” 
	 
	<Ken_Elowe@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Fearer, Todd”
	 
	<tfearer@abcbirds.org>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	“Ford, Mark” 
	 
	<wmford@exchange.vt.edu>,
	no
	 

	“Gassett, Jon” 
	 
	<jgassett@wildlifemgt.org>,
	Call-in
	 

	"Gillespie, Nate” 
	 
	<ngillespie@fs.fed.us>,
	 
	 

	"Haffner, Catherine" 
	 
	<chaffner@pa.gov>,
	 
	 

	"Harris, Mike"
	 
	<michael_harris@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Henry, Donovan” 
	 
	<donovan_henry@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Huffines, Rick” 
	 
	<rickh@trgt.org>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	“Janssen, Wendy”
	 
	<wendy_janssen@nps.gov>,
	no
	 

	 
	"Von Haden, Jim"
	<jim_von_haden@nps.gov>,
	 
	 

	 
	"Schaffer, Dennis"
	<dshaffer@appalachiantrail.org>,
	no
	 

	“Jenkins, Bill” 
	 
	<jenkins.bill@epa.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	“Jennings, Mary”
	bjen47@aol.com
	no
	 

	“Johansen, Paul” 
	 
	<paul.r.johansen@wv.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	"Jones-Ferrand, Todd"
	 
	<david_jones-farrand@fws.gov>,
	no
	 

	"Kreps, Brad"
	 
	<bkreps@tnc.org>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	"LaVoie, Mike"
	 
	<michlavo@nc-cherokee.com>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	 
	“Hickman, Caleb” 
	<calehick@nc-cherokee.com>,
	 
	 

	"Lee, Danny" 
	 
	<dclee@fs.fed.us>,
	Call-in
	 

	"Martin, Mallory"
	 
	<mallory_martin@fws.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	 
	"Mordecai, Rua"
	<rua_mordecai@fws.gov>,
	no
	 

	“McMunigal, Callie” 
	 
	<callie_mcmunigal@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Mecray, Ellen” 
	 
	<Ellen.L.Mecray@noaa.gov>,
	no
	 

	“Mizzi, Janet” 
	 
	<janet_mizzi@fws.gov>,
	no
	 

	"Murphy, Dan"
	 
	dan_murphy@fws.gov
	 
	 

	“O'Connell, Tom” 
	 
	<toconnell@usgs.gov>,
	Commuter
	 

	"Odess, Daniel" 
	 
	<daniel_odess@nps.gov>,
	Commuter
	 

	“Peterson, Harold” 
	 
	<harold.peterson@bia.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	“Schaberl, James” 
	 
	<jim_schaberl@nps.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	“Schmidt, John”
	 
	<john_schmidt@fws.gov>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	"Scott, Jon"
	 
	<jonathan.scott@nfwf.org>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	“Shope, Tom” 
	 
	<tshope@osmre.gov>,
	no
	 

	 
	"Uranowski, Lois" 
	<luranowski@osmre.gov>,
	no
	 

	 
	
"Dailey, Brian"
	<bdailey@osmre.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	“Shulz, Cindy” 
	 
	<cindy_shulz@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Slattery, Mike” 
	 
	<michael_slattery@fws.gov>,
	no
	 

	“Stark, John” 
	 
	<jstark@tnc.org>,
	no
	 

	"Thompson, Clyde" 
	 
	<cnthompson@fs.fed.us>,
	 
	 

	“Uihlein, Bill” 
	 
	<bill_uihlein@fws.gov>,
	 
	 

	"Weeks, Kendrick C" 
	 
	<kendrick.weeks@ncwildlife.org>,
	Call-in
	 

	"Wheelock, Perry" 
	 
	<Perry_Wheelock@nps.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	 
	"Pavek, Diane"
	<Diane_Pavek@nps.gov>,
	no
	KEEP ON

	 
	"Campbell, Patrick"
	<j_patrick_campbell@nps.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Whitehurst, David” 
	 
	<David.Whitehurst@dgif.virginia.gov>,
	Call-in
	 

	 
	"Godfrey, Cale"
	<cale.godfrey@dgif.virginia.gov>,
	 
	 

	 
	"Burkett, Chris"
	<chris.burkett@dgif.virginia.gov>,
	 
	 

	“Williams, Cindy” 
	 
	<cynthia_williams@fws.gov>,
	 
	 



